
Maidencreek Township Authority 

2026 Holiday Schedule 

 

New Years    Thursday, January 1, 2026                     Office Closed 

    Friday, January 2, 2026   Office Closed 

 

Good Friday   Friday, April 3, 2026   Office Closed 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 25, 2026   Office Closed 

Independence Day  Friday, July 3, 2026   Office Closed 

Labor Day   Monday, September 7, 2026  Office Closed 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 26, 2026  Office Closed 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2026  Office Closed 

Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24, 2026   Office Closed 

Christmas Day Friday, December 25, 2026  Office Closed 

 

New Year’s Day 2027 Friday, January 1, 2027   Office Closed 

 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, PLEASE USE THE DROPBOX FOR 

PAYMENTS 


